
Player # Name 
1 Oded Kalir 585-747-4300
1 Saher Alghazi 585-755-6522
1 Ed Bizari 585-317-0746
1 DJ Colt 585-943-5976
1 Ahmet Okutan 585-489-4864
2 Scott Grodevant 585-752-1731
2 David Freeman 585-406-7736
2 Jeff McNinch 585-506-7786
3 Irena Kozhinova 585233-2212
3 Ben Pennise 585-441-5907
3 Joan Alden 585-773-1037
3 Harold Messer 585-704-8147
3 Jared Roth 585-905-6374
3 Kaiden Colt 585-943-5976
3 Mike Kalnitz 585-208-5549
4 Payton Colt 585-943-5976
4 Brennan Meakin 585-489-6096
4 Eleni Patelaki 558-406-2972
4 Larry Federman 585-794-2368

2021 Fall Monday League Teams / Sub List

kalirfarm@gmail.com
saher_200326@yahoo.com

ebizari@gmail.com

lfederman@gmail.com

jroth16@gmail.com
djcolt78.dc@gmail.com

djcolt78.dc@gmail.com
Kalart99@yahoo.com

all4wut@gmail.com
el.patelaki93@gmail.com

joanalden08@gmail.com

djcolt78.dc@gmail.com

david44@rochester.rr.com

benpennise123@gmail.com

hmesser88@gmail.com

brucelee@rochester.rr.com
Irina Kozhinova <ikozh@rochester.rr.com>

                                     Contact Information

ahmet.okutan@gmail.com
sgrodeva@rochester.rr.com


